LEASIDE-EAST TORONTO SOCCER CLUB
ALL GAMES AT FLEMINGDON PARK- 747 DON MILLS ROAD

May.12
May.19
May.26
Jun.2
Jun.9
Jun.16
Jun.23
Jun.30
Jul.7
Jul.14
Jul.21
Jul.28
Aug.4
Aug.11
Aug.18

FINALS

Field 4 6:30
Celtics vs Rangers
Palace vs Norwich
Ducks vs Celtics
Inter vs Chievo
Rangers vs Palace
Norwich vs Chievo
Inter vs Palace
Chievo vs Ducks
Celtics vs Chievo
Chievo vs Palace
Ducks vs Rangers
Ducks vs Inter
Palace vs Ducks
Inter vs Palace
Chievo vs Ducks

September 6-7

Field 4 7:30
Palace vs Hearts
Rangers vs Inter
Inter vs Hearts
Hearts vs Norwich
Norwich vs Celtics
Hearts vs Rangers
Hearts vs Celtics
Celtics vs Rangers
Palace vs Norwich
Ducks vs Celtics
Inter vs Chievo
Rangers vs Palace
Norwich vs Chievo
Hearts vs Celtics
Celtics vs Rangers

2025 Pewees SCHEDULE

Field 56:30
Norwich vs Inter
Hearts vs Ducks
Norwich vs Rangers
Celtics vs Palace
Chievo vs Hearts
Celtics vs Inter
Rangers vs Chievo
Palace vs Hearts
Rangers vs Inter
Inter vs Hearts
Hearts vs Norwich
Norwich vs Celtics
Hearts vs Rangers
Rangers vs Chievo
Palace vs Hearts

Field 57:30
Chievo vs Ducks
Celtics vs Chievo
Chievo vs Palace
Ducks vs Rangers
Ducks vs Inter
Palace vs Ducks
Ducks vs Norwich
Norwichvs Inter
Hearts vs Ducks
Norwich vs Rangers
Celtics vs Palace
Chievo vs Hearts
Celtics vs Inter
Ducks vs Norwich
Norwich vs Inter



